

On page 2, line 14, of the House Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "be" delete " affiliated, associated, or contracted with"

On page 2, line 14, of the House Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "a " insert "principal, officer, partner, board member, employee, or owner of a "

On page 3, line 2, of the House Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "licensee," delete " any person affiliated, associated, or contracted with"

On page 3, line 3, of the House Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "with " insert "principal, officer, partner, board member, employee, or owner of "

On page 3, line 12, of the House Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "licensee," delete " or person affiliated, associated, or contracted with"

On page 3, line 13, of the House Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "with " insert "principal, officer, partner, board member, employee, or owner of "